

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK CLUB ASIA PACIFIC 2022-09-01 to 2022-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$12,352.92
2022-09-03	RAZ*AirAsia India Limit	txn_JxHQyz	-\$82.03	\$12,270.89
2022-09-05	ADOBE PHOTOGPHY PLAN	txn_p5Hgb8	-\$9.99	\$12,260.90
2022-09-07	UBER * PENDING	txn_lZHaW2	-\$12.73	\$12,248.17
2022-09-07	UBER *TRIP HELP.UBER.COM	txn_AWHAWe	-\$0.02	\$12,248.15
2022-09-07	UBER *TRIP HELP.UBER.COM	txn_OXHOMG	-\$1.90	\$12,246.25
2022-09-07	RAZ*WeWork India	txn_EyH6Aq	-\$59.29	\$12,186.96
2022-09-13	🔲 Transfer to CoderClan	txn_OXHONK	-\$2,600.00	\$9,586.96
2022-09-25	NOTION LABS, INC.	txn_4dHg2Q	-\$50.00	\$9,536.96
	WITHDRAWN: \$2,815.96. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$9,536.96

Hack Club Asia Pacific is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Club Asia Pacific*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.